Ref. FT_GS_T_TPA-A_en Rev: 3 13/05/26    1 of 5
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Triangular structures for solar panels installation.
TPA-A  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Pre-assembled aluminium opened triangle
 CHARACTERISTICS
• Inclined structure for installation of roof-mounted solar panels.
• Pre-assembled product.

(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
J
(mm)
K
(mm)
L
(mm)
TPAA051230 5 1230 129 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1275
TPAA051750 5 1750 174 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1795
TPAA101230 10 1230 232 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1265
TPAA101750 10 1750 324 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1775
TPAA151230 15 1230 335 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1240
TPAA151750 15 1750 470 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1740
TPAA201230 20 1230 434 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1210
TPAA201750 20 1750 613 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1700
TPAA251230 25 1230 531 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1170
TPAA251750 25 1750 752 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1640
TPAA301230 30 1230 624 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1120
TPAA301750 30 1750 884 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1570
TPAA351230 35 1230 712 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1065
TPAA351750 35 1750 1012 100 1,8 1,8 1,5 30 45 36,6 30 33 40 1490
Drawing
Ref. FT_GS_T_TPA-A_en Rev: 3 13/05/26    5 of 5
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range/Triangular structures for solar panels installation.